
JENNINGS RANDOLPH      2017-2018 JENNINGS RANDOLPH  2017-2018 
EHS/EMS   EMS/EHS 
BUS: 70-A        BUS: 70-A 
DRIVER: FRANK SACKS   DRIVER: FRANK SACKS 
 

 

MORNING  ----------------------------------------------   A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL [ELKINS] 6:20 
STOP AT OLD EHS  
WHEELER’S SPORTING GOODS 6:25 
RIGHT ON SENECA ROAD 
MAILBOX ROW(Scott) 6:27 
RIGHT ON 33E - LEFT ON POE RUN ROAD 
CABEL 6:35 
Ruggiero 6:36 
MICK 6:37 
TURN AT TINCHERS 
RIGHT ON 33-W 
COASTAL LUMBER OFFICE 6:44 
LEFT TO ISNER CREEK ROAD 
BURNSIDE 6:47 
TURN RIGHT ON GLENMORE ROAD  
WOODRIDGE 6:53 
LEFT TO GLENMORE LOOP 
TETER 6:54 
EHS 7:00 
LEFT ON 219N-LEFT ON DAVIS ST  
DAVIS STREET PARK (EMS ONLY) 7:03 
WIC OFFICE (EMS ONLY) 7:04 
LOHR & BARB FUNERAL HOME (EMS ONLY) 7:06 
WILSON STREET & MARTIN AVENUE (EMS ONLY) 7:08 
EMS 7:10 
BUS GARAGE - LAYOVER  

SECOND RUN - ELEMENTARY 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL TO 33 EAST 7:20 
TURN RIGHT ON SENECA ROAD 
MAILBOX ROW-Scott 7:27 
SMITH 7:28 
TURN RIGHT ON 33E - TURN LEFT ON POE RUN ROAD 
Tincher 7:31 
RUGGIERO 7:34 
{TURN AT TINCHER’S} 
 
Turn Right on DELAWARE AVE 7:53 
DAVIS ST. PARK (12)                7:54 
OLD RUNNER FUNERAL HOME (3) AM ONLY 7:55 
WIC OFFICE (13)                    7:55 
LOHR FUNERAL HOME (15)              7:58 
1ST & RAILROAD AVENUE 8:00 
MARTIN AND WILSON 8:02 
WILSON ST & INDUSTRIAL PARK (LEFT)  
JENNINGS RANDOLPH ELEM.         8:05 
 
BUS TERMINAL [ELKINS]               8:10 
 
 
 
Updated 7/14/17 

EVENING  ------------------------------------------------  P.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL    [ELKINS] 2:33 
LEAVE E.M.S.                     2:46 
STRAIGHT ON WILSON ST. - STRAIGHT ON DAVIS ST. 
MARTIN & WILSON (EMS ONLY) 2:50 
1st Street and Railroad Ave 2:51 

LOHR BARB FUNERAL HOME [EMS ONLY] 2:52 
WIC OFFICE [EMS ONLY] 2:54 
DAVIS ST PARK [EMS ONLY] 2:56 
RIGHT ON RANDOLPH AVE – 219 NORTH TO E.H.S. 
E.H.S. 3:00 
LEFT ON 219 N  3:04 
Bird Nest 3:07 
RIGHT ON SENECA ROAD 
MAILBOX ROW 3:09 
SCOTT/PENNINGTON 3:11 
RIGHT ON 33E TO BEGINNING OF CORR H 
U TURN STOP AT END OF GUARD RAILS 3:13 
Right to Poe Run 
Cabell 3:15 
Mick 3:16 
Ruggiero 3:17 
COASTAL LUMBER OFFICE 3:18 
TO COLE AVE TURN RIGHT ON 13TH ST 
TURN LEFT ON 15TH ST & TAYLOR AVE (STOP) 3:21 
JRES 3:24 
 

SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 
LEAVE J.R.E.S.         3:27 
RIGHT ON S DAVIS Ave. - RIGHT ON 11TH ST. - TURN LEFT ON 
DELAWARE AVE. – GLASGOW 3:30 
LEFT ON DAVIS ST. TO DAVIS ST. PARK (13) 3:33 
W.I.C.OFFICE 3:35 
LOHR & BARB 3:37 
MARTIN & WILSON – RIGHT  
MARTN & CENTRAL – STOP 3:41 
4TH & Martin (American Mtn Theater) 
Left to 4th and Davis Ave 
YMCA 3:43 
RANDOLPH AVE TO 33E 
TURN LEFT ON POE RUN 
LEARY 3:55 
RUGGIERO 3:56 
 
TURN AT TINCHER’S 
 
BUS TERMINAL 4:15  


